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Christopher Leland, President — cleland@apu.edu 
Ryan Louis, President Elect — ryan.louis@ottawa.edu 

Tomeka Robinson, Past President — Tomeka.M.Robinson@hofstra.edu 
Phillip Voight, C.O.O. — pvoight@gac.edu 

Susan Millsap, Historian — smillsap@otterbein.edu 
Scott Jensen, Editor — jensensc@webster.edu 

Jessica Furgerson, Tournament Director — jfurg07@gmail.com 
Xander Wick, Student Representative — alexander. Wick@tcu.edu 
John Wallis, Student Representative — johnwallis38@webster.edu 

Trent Webb, Community College Representative — trent.webb@ncc.edu 
Amorette Hinderaker, Professional Development — a.hinderaker@tcu.edu 

Victoria Ledford, Charters and Standards — vledford@umd.edu 
Joel Anguiano, Provincial Representative — joelanguiano@gmail.com 

Eunice Adounkpe, Graduate Student Representative — aedounkpe1@pride.hofstra.edu 
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